

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3431, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H3431DE4), as follows:

1.3 Page 7, line 20, delete "HUBERT H. HUMPHREY" and insert "CHRISTOPHER
1.4 COLUMBUS"

1.5 Page 7, lines 23 and 27, delete "Hubert H. Humphrey" and insert "Christopher Columbus"

1.6 Page 7, line 25, delete everything after "contract" and insert "for replication of the
1.7 Christopher Columbus statue that previously stood"

1.8 Page 7, line 26, delete everything before "on"